Pedigree: NL19-1413192

Hawk

(NL13-1801963

son of

Father

of:

1. Monmouth
2. Quievrain
2. Hereford
10.wincanton
15.Niergnies

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

Olympic Vvivian:
3.0lympiade Pigeon
M.D. Nitra cat

B'13

800p
2.210p
1.912p
1.573p
3.721p

B04-6073916 M) (BO1-6455003 M] (B98-6160968 M
Lichte Blauwe 8 y?p]ade 003 vader Olympiade
Heremans-cCeusters Cﬁgqué?nsen Gust Jansen

Blue Bar

(Grand) father of:
1.Prov. ACE M.D.
Sect. 8 in 2009

Olympiade Pigeon
Cat F Poznan 2011
2.Nat. ACE L.D.
WHZB in 2011

1. NPO Chateaudun

Olympiade Pigeon in
Lievin Cat A 2003
2.Nat. ACE S.D. old

KBDB .in 2002

B95-6302321 \Y
Late Gusta

1. Quivrain 390p | |Gust Jansen

1. Noyon 193p

B96—E+650J8 V) [B87-6204517 M
GoudkTompie vader Dourdan Man

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

NL19-1413192
Last Euro Hen

\"/
baby

Heremans-Ceusters

Blue Bar

Daughter Euro
top breedster
(grand)mother

Lady
and

1.Nat Ace Yearlings
De Allerbeste 2019

.Sittard
.Weert
.Hapert

NPO Meaux
.Weert
.Chimay
.Tongeren
.Meer

RPRRRRRRRE

21.629p
11.795p

7.861p
3.549p
2.777p
2,964p
1.932p
1.641p

against 8.855p Tother og WOq?erasée
1.Nat. Bialystock -Nat. ACE Allroun NL91-9156109 V]
against 4.171p 1AV§CEeg;2$eEOQé Gijzen Duivin
1. NPO Laon 4.769p fondclub 200
1.Peronne 3.676p J (1. ACE M.D. Vlaams
NL08-1100068 v) (B03-6192777 M) (B01-6455003 M
Olympic Vivian Jackpot Olympiade 003
Heremans-Ceusters gﬁggﬂgps—Ceusters Gust Jansen
Blue Bar Son ‘of Olympiade 003 | \Chequer
Olympic Vivian won: Jackpot is_father of B00-6440232 v

3.Nat. Olympiade
Pigeon M.D. in 2013
1. NPO Nanteuil

-Olympic_Vvivian:
3.Nat. Olympiade
Pigeon M.D. in 2013
1. NPO Nanteuil

Blauw Kampioentije

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

B06-6149989 V) [B98-6110712 . M
Artemis Geschelpte Maurice
E$Egmggi-Ceusters Hasendonckx
Daughter of Chequer

Blauw Gertje B98-6580802 v

Sister of Finette:
1. Olympiade Pigeon
Cat B Dortmund 2009
Mother of:

Blauw Gertje

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

against 8.663p

1.Meer 7.001p
1.Pommerouel 961p
2. NPO Breuil 5.848p
2.Breuil 4.396p
2.Pommeroeul 1.523p
4.Peronne 3.415p
9.Peronne 3.602p
12.St.Quentin 4.262p
B03-6192564 M
Euro

B00-6549276 M
Vader Euro

NL08-1102882
Euro Lady

H&E.J Eijerkamp
Blue white Flight

Superbreeding hen +
(grand)mother to

1.Nat Ace Yearlings
De Allerbeste 2019

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar
1. ACE WEN Cup Cat A
Dortmund 2004
1.Nat.ACE S.D. Young
Ave Regina 2003
1.Nat. ACE Young
2003 De Reisduif
1.Quievrain 2.687p
1l.qQuievrain 2.516p
offsprings won:
1.Nat. ACE Young '07
1.Nat. ACE Young '1l1
2.German Olympiade
Pigeon Cat G

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

Father of Euro:

1. ACE WEN Cup Cat A

B98-6580799 M
Super 799

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

Dortmund 2004 B98-6110700 v
1.Nat.ACE S.D, Young | [/90 buivin

Ave Regina 2003 Hasendonckx

1.Nat. ACE Young

B00-6141430 V) (B98-6110722 M
Moeder Euro Favoriet

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

Mother of Euro:

1. ACE WEN Cup Cat A
Dortmund 2004
1.Nat.ACE S.D. Young
Ave Regina 2003
1.Nat. ACE Young

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

B96-6165098 Vv
Goudklompje

Heremans-Ceusters
Blue Bar

l.sittard 21.629p
1l.weert 11.795p
1.Hapert 7.861p
1. NPO Meaux 3.549p
1.weert 2.777p
1.cChimay 2,964p
1.Tongeren 1.932p
1.mMeer 1.641p
1.weert 1.103p
EIJERKAMP‘.

Cortenoeverseweg 82
6971 JK Brummen

Tel: +31 575 538555
info@eijerkamp.com

NL06-1762706 V) (NL04-1680250 M) (NLO7-2364848 M
Lady Blois Conan Hekje 848
H&E.J Eijerkamp E}ﬂgrg?gg = Janssen Janssen-Arendonk
Tet. lois 2007 | |[her LRy S1gisy, ) | St

.Nat. Blois .Nat. Blois 5.

against 5.963p | [3. fastest Dutch P | (NL91-1633917 v

3. Fastest Dutch
pigeon from 71.450p

32.Peronne 1.109p
37.Arras 2.120p
58.Haasrode  1.300p
65.Haasrode 8.350p
301.Boxtel 10.047p
323.Peronne 6.485p
446.0rleans 2.212p

pigeon from 71.450p

Brother of Rome: Janssen-Camphuis

3. Boxtel 2.125p Blue White Flight
NL04-1566545 V) (B03-6241529 M
Egnggge Leysen opa Lady Blois

Black Leysen — .
Line Quievrain Chequer white Flight
EOMIERNT LSVECEL B03-6217265 v
Daughter_won in 2007 .

1oNat. Blos 611km Oma_Lady Blois

against 5.802p
3.fastest Dutch

Leysen
Dark Chequer

(Signature)




